
 

 

 

Fee Structure approved by Fee Regulating Authority  

for the Academic Year 2025-26 
 

S. 

No. 
Description 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Electronics & 

Computer Science 

Computer 

Engineering 

Computer Science 

& Engineering 

Fees 
Total 

Fees 
Fees 

Total 

Fees 
Fees 

Total 

Fees 
Fees 

Total 

Fees 

1. Tuition Fees 173,043 

199,000 

173,043 

199,000 

173,043 

199,000 

173,043 

199,000 
2. 

Development 

Fees 
  25,957    25,957    25,957    25,957  

3. 
Management 

Seat Fees 
-- 199,000 49,750 248,750 99,501 298,501 99,501 298,501 

4. NRI Seat Fees -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

5. 
Against NRI Seat 

Fees 
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6. 
Caution Money / 

Deposit 
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 

Saulk inayamana pàiQakrNaanao maMjaUr kolaolaI Saulk saMrcanaa  
SaOxaiNak vaYa- 2025-2026 

 

A. 
k`. 

ivavarNa 

maok^inakla 
[MijainayairMga 

[lao@T/a^ina@sa  
[MijainayairMga 

kMmPyaUTr [MijainayairMga kMmPyaUTr saayansa AnD 
[MijainayairMga  

Saulk 
ekUNa 
Saulk 

Saulk 
ekUNa 
Saulk 

Saulk 
ekUNa 
Saulk 

Saulk 
ekUNa 
Saulk 

1. iSaxaNa Saulk 173043 
199000 

173043 
199,000 

173043 
199000 

173043 
199000 

2 ivakasa Saulk   25957    25957    25957    25957  

3 
vyavasqaapna Aasana 
Saulk 

-- 199000 49750 248750 99501 298501 99501 298501 

4 
enaAarAaya Aasana 
Saulk 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

5 
enaAarAaya iva$Qd 
Aasana Saulk -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6 Anaamat Qana zova -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
 

Fee can be paid by NEFT / Demand Draft in favour of “Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering” or 

by Online Payment using the link available in the College website. 

 
 

(Dr. S.S. Rathod) 

 Principal 


